178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
LIT-2149 • 07/10/25 • Page 1 of 12
Hornet® HP
Square Lensed Downlight/Wall Wash, Dim-To-Warm
PROJECT:            TYPE:
 Features
 Certifications

Square Lensed Downlight/Wall Wash, Dim-To-Warm
PROJECT:            TYPE:
 Ordering Information - Housing/Frame
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 Model 2 Style 3 Wattage
For New Construction T  trimmed 15
HDL-HP-S-NC-DTW-A17  (New Construction) TL  trimless
HDL-HP-S-CP-DTW-A17  (Chicago Plenum (CCEA) housing) MWKR Ŧ  millwork (for 1/2” - 11/16” ceiling thickness)
HDL-HP-S-IC-DTW-A17  (Insulated Ceiling/air tight) R Not available for use with Remodeler model
Ŧ  Consult factory for use in ceilings thicker than 11/16”
For Existing Ceilings
HDL-HP-R-REM-DTW-A17  (Remodeler)
1 Model 2 Style 3 Finish
HDL-HP-SLD-DTW-A17  (lensed downlight) T  trimmed Trimmed Trimless/Millwork
HDL-HP-SLW-DTW-A17  (lensed wall wash) TL  trimless MBW  matte black, white flange MB  matte black
MWK  millwork MWW  matte white, white flange MW  matte white
SLVW  matte silver, white flange SLV  matte silver
MBB  matte black, black flange
SLVS  matte silver, silver flange